//
/// 2022 YAR Spring

Thursday
5:00pm
8:00pm*
9:30pm*

Friday
9:30am
10:30am*
11:30am*
1:00pm
4:30pm*
5:00pm
8:00pm*
9:30pm*
10:30pm

Saturday
7:30am
8:30am*
9:15am*
10:45am*
1:00pm*
1:45pm
3:00pm
6:00pm*
6:45pm*
9:00pm*

Sunday
8:30am
9:30am*
10:30am*
11:45am
12:00pm*

Bonus Day check-in opens
Welcome Chapel
Hub Fire

Morning Worship

Brunch & Mentor Panel

Morning Chapel

Bonus Day Options

Dinner

Check-in opens & Welcome Party
Opening Chapel

LASER FLAG!

Ice Cream Sundaes

Morning Worship
Breakfast

Chapel

Seminars & Clinics
Lunch

FUNk

Afternoon Options

Theme Dinner: Senior Citizen Night

“SENIOR SOCIAL”
Campfire Chapel - With s’mores!

Morning Worship

Brunch & Move Out of Cabins
Wrap Chapel

Trading Post open (until 1:00)
Grab & go lunch

Relaxed Departure

*Bell will ring

Bonus Day Options

1:00pm Seminar: Pete Mades
1:00pm Zipline

2:15pm Laser Tag Session A
3:15pm Laser Tag Session B

3-4:30pm Turtle Bay Coffee Company

Saturday Morning Seminars & Clinic
(Offered at 10:45am & 11:45am)

e Seminar #1

e Seminar #2

e Clinic: Poof Pillows! ($15)

e Clinic: Pistol Range ($5)

Saturday Afternoon Options!

Options

4:00pm Ultimate Frisbee

Activities

3:00pm Laser Tag Session C
3:00pm Zip Line (30 min sessions)
4:00pm Laser Tag Session D

Other

3 —5:00pm Trading Post Open

3 —5:00pm Turtle Bay Coffee Company

**Schedule subject to spontaneous improvement



